TROFEO A112 2012

1 Pantani
2 Bacci
3 Montanelli
4 Donati
5 "Messapico"
6 Bianchi
7 Gualtieri
8 Roncolini
9 Carpita
10 Catarsi
11 Balestri
12 Cadoni
13 Isolani
14 Galletti
15 Cappella
16 Serlupi
17 Ricci
18 "Thelma"
19 "Tiber"
20 Silvagni
21 Bubola
22 Bigazzi
23 Perri
24 Manfanetti
25 Bertoli
26 "Mezzomille"
27 D'Alonzo
28 Volpi
29 Lelli

Valter
Alessio
Marco
Marco

Mauro
Giovanni
Marco
Alessandro
Giancarlo
Stefano
Paolo
Marco
Daniele
Gianluca
Giuseppe
Roberto

Genunzio
Giancarlo
Alessandro
Mario
Roberto
Marco

Valentina
Virginia
Lorenzo

Venturin
Bacci
Casali
Marzocchi
Cini
Michelotti
Martelli
Bonolini
Pantani
Bastoncelli
Citernesi
Moretti
Orsini
Merla
Cappella
Lelli

Bardi
"Louise"
"Ciobar"
Ragazzini
Isolani
Portolani
Magnani
Potenti
Danti
"Belfagor”
Biasci
Caire

X

Stefano
Valerio
Arianna
Marco
Mauro
Stefano
Giacomo
Fabio
Roberta
Valeria
Tatiana
Alessandro
Sandro
Maurizio
Alessandro
Elisa
Antonella

Paolo
Marco
Federico
Marco
Enrico
Federico

Francesco
Jeremy

Miramare

121
20
91
98

54
117
106

94

74
66

115
52

42

Civitella
120
116

99
93
48

84

90

124

77

Cortona
118
103
109
106

58

88

67

Chianti

73
104
80

107
46
124
61

92

Rondina
97
109
20
90

39
108

84

a7
94

73

63

40

Tirreno

115
98
20
82

104
58
39

112

114
100

125

122

90

65

64

60

TOTALE

644
550
419
379
301
303
271
233
229
220
194
176
164
133
125
124
122
115
99
94
90
77
73
65
64
63
60
42
40

VALIDI

591
550
419
379
301
284
271
233
229
220
194
176
164
133
125
124
122
115
99
94
90
77
73
65
64
63
60
42
40




